TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

CHANGE OF NAME NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EREDI SCABINI S.N.C. DI DANIELE SCABINI & C.		12/15/2005	PARTNERSHIP: ITALY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EREDI SCABINI S.R.L.
Street Address:	Via Brallo No. 2
City:	Siziano (Pavia)
State/Country:	ITALY
Postal Code:	27010
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ITALY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3016627	FLUSTONE
Registration Number:	3005339	DRISTONE
Serial Number:	76424399	DYSTONE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

703-521-2297 Phone:

embon@young-thompson.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Mark Lebow

Address Line 1: 745 South 23rd Street

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2504-1017

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

REEL: 003335 FRAME: 0279

TRADEMARK 900051610

Name:				
Address Line 1:				
Address Line 2:				
Address Line 3:				
Address Line 4:				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Lebow			
Signature:	/Mark Lebow/			
Date:	06/21/2006			
Total Attachments: 0				

TRADEMARK REEL: 003335 FRAME: 0280

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003335 FRAME: 0281

RECORDED: 06/21/2006